National Association of Adult Survivors of Child Abuse www.NAASCA.org
Note: Please send corrections, additions and updates to: maudnmildred@hotmail.com

Non Weekly Special Events - conferences, workshops, etc

BRITISH COLUMBIA

January -- 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday
1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25

29 30 31

Thursday
5
12
19
Abbotsford

Archway Volunteer Fair
Archway Career &

Volunteer Fair

Facebook

26

Friday

13

20

27

Saturday

14

21

28


http://www.naasca.org/
mailto:maudnmildred@hotmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/events/1858263451197626
https://www.facebook.com/events/1858263451197626
https://www.facebook.com/events/1858263451197626

February -- 2023

Sunday Monday
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

Tuesday Wednesday

7 8
Online Workshop
Mosaic: Tech & Violence

Workshop for
International Students:

Online Dating Safety
and Technology-
Facilitated Violence |
MOSAIC Events

(mosaichc.org)
14 15
21 22

28

Thursday

16

23

Friday

10

17

24

11

18

25

Saturday


https://mosaicbc.org/event/workshop-international-students-online-technology-violence/
https://mosaicbc.org/event/workshop-international-students-online-technology-violence/
https://mosaicbc.org/event/workshop-international-students-online-technology-violence/
https://mosaicbc.org/event/workshop-international-students-online-technology-violence/
https://mosaicbc.org/event/workshop-international-students-online-technology-violence/
https://mosaicbc.org/event/workshop-international-students-online-technology-violence/
https://mosaicbc.org/event/workshop-international-students-online-technology-violence/

March -- 2023

Sunday

12

19

26

13

20

27

Monday

Tuesday

7
Online Workshop
Mosaic: Bystander WS

Workshop for
International Students:

Wednesday
1
8
Vancouver

DEWC: HerStory Gala
Herstory - fundraising

gala 2023 - Downtown

Be more than a
bystander | MOSAIC

Eastside Women's

Centre (dewc.ca)

Events (mosaicbc.orq)

14

21

28

15

22

29

Thursday

16

23

30

Friday

10

17

24

31

11

18

25

Saturday


https://mosaicbc.org/event/workshop-for-international-students-online/
https://mosaicbc.org/event/workshop-for-international-students-online/
https://mosaicbc.org/event/workshop-for-international-students-online/
https://mosaicbc.org/event/workshop-for-international-students-online/
https://mosaicbc.org/event/workshop-for-international-students-online/
https://dewc.ca/herstory-fundraising-gala-2023
https://dewc.ca/herstory-fundraising-gala-2023
https://dewc.ca/herstory-fundraising-gala-2023
https://dewc.ca/herstory-fundraising-gala-2023

April -- 2023

Sunday

16

23

30

Monday

10

17

24

Tuesday

11

18

25

Wednesday

12

19

26

Thursday

13

20

27

Friday

14

21

28

Saturday

15

22

29



May -- 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Maple Ridge Chilliwack Maple Ridge Maple Ridge Victoria
Power of Collaboration Crime Week Conference Power of Collaboration Power of Collaboration VSAC: GK Trivia Night
Victims and Survivors Events for May 2023 — Victims and Survivors Victims and Survivors General Knowledge
of Crime Week | Ann Davis Transition of Crime WeeK | of Crime Week Trivia Night | Facebook
Community Services Society Community Services Community Services
Maple Ridge & Pitt Maple Ridge & Pitt Maple Ridge & Pitt
Meadows Meadows Meadows
(comservice.bc.ca) (comservice.bc.ca) (comservice.bc.ca)
Maple Ridge
Power of Collaboration
Victims and Survivors
of Crime Week |
Community Services
Maple Ridge & Pitt
Meadows
(comservice.bc.ca)
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

Saturday


https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://anndavis.org/event/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week-conference/
https://anndavis.org/event/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week-conference/
https://anndavis.org/event/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week-conference/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.facebook.com/events/631859972188818?acontext=%7B%22event_action_history%22%3A%5b%7B%22surface%22%3A%22page%22%7D%5d%7D
https://www.facebook.com/events/631859972188818?acontext=%7B%22event_action_history%22%3A%5b%7B%22surface%22%3A%22page%22%7D%5d%7D
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/victims-and-survivors-of-crime-week/

June -- 2023

Sunday

4
Surrey
The Centre: 2K Dash

Upcoming Events —
The Centre for Child
Development (the-

centre.org)

Vancouver

Rape Relief: Walk
Walk for Rape Relief
2023 - Vancouver

Rape Relief &
Women's Shelter

(rapereliefshelter.bc.ca)

Wednesday

7
Online Event
CCRR: Inclusion Wshop

CCRR's How
Imagination Can
Inform Inclusion
Workshop - June 7th
from 6:30-8:30pm |
Community Services
Maple Ridge & Pitt
Meadows
(comservice.bc.ca)

Thursday
1
Online Event
CCRR: Workshop

CCRR's Make and
Take Summer
Workshop - June 1

Friday
2
Mission
SARA: Fundraiser

Events/Community
Calendar — SARA for

Women

from 6:30-8:00pm |
Community Services

Maple Ridge & Pitt
Meadows
(comservice.bc.ca)

10

Saturday


https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-make-and-take-summer-workshop-june-1-from-630-800pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-make-and-take-summer-workshop-june-1-from-630-800pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-make-and-take-summer-workshop-june-1-from-630-800pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-make-and-take-summer-workshop-june-1-from-630-800pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-make-and-take-summer-workshop-june-1-from-630-800pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-make-and-take-summer-workshop-june-1-from-630-800pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-make-and-take-summer-workshop-june-1-from-630-800pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-make-and-take-summer-workshop-june-1-from-630-800pm/
https://www.saraforwomen.ca/events-calendar
https://www.saraforwomen.ca/events-calendar
https://www.saraforwomen.ca/events-calendar
https://the-centre.org/upcoming-events/
https://the-centre.org/upcoming-events/
https://the-centre.org/upcoming-events/
https://the-centre.org/upcoming-events/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-how-imagination-can-inform-inclusion-workshop-june-7th-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-how-imagination-can-inform-inclusion-workshop-june-7th-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-how-imagination-can-inform-inclusion-workshop-june-7th-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-how-imagination-can-inform-inclusion-workshop-june-7th-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-how-imagination-can-inform-inclusion-workshop-june-7th-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-how-imagination-can-inform-inclusion-workshop-june-7th-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-how-imagination-can-inform-inclusion-workshop-june-7th-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-how-imagination-can-inform-inclusion-workshop-june-7th-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-how-imagination-can-inform-inclusion-workshop-june-7th-from-630-830pm/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/walk-for-rape-relief-2023/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/walk-for-rape-relief-2023/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/walk-for-rape-relief-2023/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/walk-for-rape-relief-2023/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/walk-for-rape-relief-2023/

11

18

25

12

19

26

13
Online Event
CCRR: Early Childhood

CCRR's Essential
Guide for Early
Childhood Educators
Part 2 Workshop -
June 13 from 6:30-
8:30pm | Community
Services Maple Ridge
& Pitt Meadows
(comservice.bc.ca)

20

27

14 15
Cilliwack
Ann Davis TS: Breakfast

8th Annual Drive Thru
Breakfast | Facebook

21 22

28 29

16

23

30

17

24


https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-essential-guide-for-early-childhood-educators-part-2-workshop-june-13-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-essential-guide-for-early-childhood-educators-part-2-workshop-june-13-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-essential-guide-for-early-childhood-educators-part-2-workshop-june-13-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-essential-guide-for-early-childhood-educators-part-2-workshop-june-13-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-essential-guide-for-early-childhood-educators-part-2-workshop-june-13-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-essential-guide-for-early-childhood-educators-part-2-workshop-june-13-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-essential-guide-for-early-childhood-educators-part-2-workshop-june-13-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-essential-guide-for-early-childhood-educators-part-2-workshop-june-13-from-630-830pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/ccrrs-essential-guide-for-early-childhood-educators-part-2-workshop-june-13-from-630-830pm/
https://www.facebook.com/events/207864808746550
https://www.facebook.com/events/207864808746550

July -- 2023

Sunday

16

23

30

10

17

24

31

Monday

Tuesday

11

18

25

Wednesday

12

19

26

Thursday

13

20

27

Friday

14

21

28

Saturday

15

22

29



August -- 2023

Sunday

13

20

27

14

21

28

Monday

Tuesday

15

22
Surrey

The Centre: Golf Event

2023 Centre Golf

Tournament|The
Centre for Child

Development (the-

centre.or

29

Wednesday

16

23

30

Thursday

10

17

24

31

Friday

11

18

25

12

19

26

Saturday


https://the-centre.org/golf-tournament-2023/
https://the-centre.org/golf-tournament-2023/
https://the-centre.org/golf-tournament-2023/
https://the-centre.org/golf-tournament-2023/
https://the-centre.org/golf-tournament-2023/

September -- 2023

Sunday
3
10
17
24
Vancouver

Women's Centre: 10K
Welcome - Downtown

Eastside Women's

Centre (dewc.ca)

Monday

11

18

25

Tuesday

12

19

26

13

20

27

Wednesday

Thursday

14

21

28
Campbell River

Family Services: Training
Events & Courses -

Campbell River Family

Services

(crfamilyservices.ca)

Friday

15

Summerland

Elizabeth Fry: Event

Canvas & Cork |

Facebook

Quesnel

QWRC: TBTN Evening
Take Back the Night |

Facebook

22

29

16

23

30

Saturday


https://www.facebook.com/events/1365648010967965
https://www.facebook.com/events/1365648010967965
https://www.facebook.com/events/3573648366245953
https://www.facebook.com/events/3573648366245953
https://dewc.ca/
https://dewc.ca/
https://dewc.ca/
https://crfamilyservices.ca/events-courses/
https://crfamilyservices.ca/events-courses/
https://crfamilyservices.ca/events-courses/
https://crfamilyservices.ca/events-courses/

October -- 2023

15

22

Sunday

16

23

Monday

10

17

24

Tuesday

11

18

25

Wednesday

Thursday Friday
5 6

Dawson Creek
SPCRS: Chalk the Walk

Chalk The Walk

Facebook

12 13
19 20
26 27

Saturday

14
Langley City
The Centre: Gala Event

2023 Gala of
Hope|The Centre for
Child Development
(the-centre.org)

Duncan
CWAVS: Comedy Event

ECL Productions
presents Alex
Mackenzie's Hungry
for Laughs Comedy
Tour Duncan! |

Facebook

21

28
Port Alberni
Sage Haven: Event

Annual Garage Sale
Supporting Sage
Haven Society (Sat &
Sun) | Facebook



https://www.facebook.com/events/303262925803112
https://www.facebook.com/events/303262925803112
https://the-centre.org/gala2023/
https://the-centre.org/gala2023/
https://the-centre.org/gala2023/
https://the-centre.org/gala2023/
https://www.facebook.com/events/294623399689303
https://www.facebook.com/events/294623399689303
https://www.facebook.com/events/294623399689303
https://www.facebook.com/events/294623399689303
https://www.facebook.com/events/294623399689303
https://www.facebook.com/events/294623399689303
https://www.facebook.com/events/1018414006136167
https://www.facebook.com/events/1018414006136167
https://www.facebook.com/events/1018414006136167
https://www.facebook.com/events/1018414006136167

29 30
Port Alberni
Sage Haven: Event

Annual Garage Sale
Supporting Sage
Haven Society (Sat &
Sun) | Facebook

31


https://www.facebook.com/events/1018414006136167
https://www.facebook.com/events/1018414006136167
https://www.facebook.com/events/1018414006136167
https://www.facebook.com/events/1018414006136167

November -- 2023

Sunday
5
12
19
26
Abbotsford

Archway: Breakfast
Archway Toys for Tots

Christmas Breakfast
presented by Clarion |

Facebook

Monday

13

20

27

Tuesday

14

21

28

15

22

29

Wednesday

Thursday Friday
2 3
9 10
Abbotsford

SARA: Comedy Night
Comedy Night Show

— SARA for Women

16 17
23 24
30

Vancouver

Mosaic: Against GBV

Gender Based
Violence: 16 Days of
Activism MOSAIC
Events (mosaicbc.org)

Saturday
4
11
18
25
Maple Ridge

Comm Serve: Auction
20th Annual Shop with

a Purpose Silent
Auction - November

25th from 12:00pm-
4:00pm | Community
Services Maple Ridge
& Pitt Meadows
(comservice.bc.ca)



https://www.saraforwomen.ca/events/comedy-night-show
https://www.saraforwomen.ca/events/comedy-night-show
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/20th-annual-shop-with-a-purpose-silent-auction-november-25th-from-1200pm-400pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/20th-annual-shop-with-a-purpose-silent-auction-november-25th-from-1200pm-400pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/20th-annual-shop-with-a-purpose-silent-auction-november-25th-from-1200pm-400pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/20th-annual-shop-with-a-purpose-silent-auction-november-25th-from-1200pm-400pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/20th-annual-shop-with-a-purpose-silent-auction-november-25th-from-1200pm-400pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/20th-annual-shop-with-a-purpose-silent-auction-november-25th-from-1200pm-400pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/20th-annual-shop-with-a-purpose-silent-auction-november-25th-from-1200pm-400pm/
https://www.comservice.bc.ca/events/20th-annual-shop-with-a-purpose-silent-auction-november-25th-from-1200pm-400pm/
https://www.facebook.com/events/1488024705385289
https://www.facebook.com/events/1488024705385289
https://www.facebook.com/events/1488024705385289
https://www.facebook.com/events/1488024705385289
https://mosaicbc.org/event/supporting-indigenous-communities-16-days-activism-gender-based-violence/
https://mosaicbc.org/event/supporting-indigenous-communities-16-days-activism-gender-based-violence/
https://mosaicbc.org/event/supporting-indigenous-communities-16-days-activism-gender-based-violence/
https://mosaicbc.org/event/supporting-indigenous-communities-16-days-activism-gender-based-violence/

December -- 2023

Sunday Monday

3 4 5
Vancouver
VRR: Menorial Event

In Conversation -
Montreal Massacre
Memorial (part 2) -
Vancouver Rape Relief
& Women's Shelter
(rapereliefshelter.bc.ca)

10 11 12

17 18 19

Tuesday

13

20

Wednesday

14

21

Thursday Friday

15

22

Saturday
2

Vancouver
VRR: Film Screening

Film Screening of
Women Talking -
Montreal Massacre
Memorial (part 1) -
Vancouver Rape Relief
& Women's Shelter
(rapereliefshelter.bc.ca)

16

23


https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/film-screening-of-women-talking-montreal-massacre-memorial-part-1/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/film-screening-of-women-talking-montreal-massacre-memorial-part-1/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/film-screening-of-women-talking-montreal-massacre-memorial-part-1/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/film-screening-of-women-talking-montreal-massacre-memorial-part-1/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/film-screening-of-women-talking-montreal-massacre-memorial-part-1/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/film-screening-of-women-talking-montreal-massacre-memorial-part-1/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/film-screening-of-women-talking-montreal-massacre-memorial-part-1/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/in-conversation-montreal-massacre-memorial-part-2/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/in-conversation-montreal-massacre-memorial-part-2/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/in-conversation-montreal-massacre-memorial-part-2/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/in-conversation-montreal-massacre-memorial-part-2/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/in-conversation-montreal-massacre-memorial-part-2/
https://rapereliefshelter.bc.ca/in-conversation-montreal-massacre-memorial-part-2/

24

31

End -- 2023

25

26

27

28

29

30




