# National Association of Adult Survivors of Child Abuse www.NAASCA.org

Note: Please send corrections, additions and updates to: <a href="mailto:mailto

## Non Weekly Special Events - conferences, workshops, etc

30

29

31

January 2023	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	Canady	2	3	4	5	6	7
8		9	10	11	12	13	14
15		16	17	18	19	20	21
					Abbotsford		
					Archway Volunteer Fair  Archway Career &		
					Volunteer Fair		
					<u>Facebook</u>		
22		23	24	25	26	27	28

## **February -- 2023**

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3	4
5		6	7 Online Workshop Mosaic: Tech & Violence Workshop for International Students: Online Dating Safety and Technology- Facilitated Violence   MOSAIC Events (mosaicbc.org)	8	9	10	11
12		13	14	15	16	17	18
19		20	21	22	23	24	25
26		27	28				

#### March -- 2023

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1	2	3	4
5		6	7 Online Workshop Mosaic: Bystander WS Workshop for International Students: Be more than a bystander   MOSAIC Events (mosaicbc.org)	Vancouver DEWC: HerStory Gala Herstory - fundraising gala 2023 - Downtown Eastside Women's Centre (dewc.ca)	9	10	11
12		13	14	15	16	17	18
19		20	21	22	23	24	25
26		27	28	29	30	31	

## April -- 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29

,							
	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5	6
7		8	9	10	11	12	13
14		Maple Ridge Power of Collaboration Victims and Survivors of Crime Week   Community Services Maple Ridge & Pitt Meadows (comservice.bc.ca)	Chilliwack Crime Week Conference Events for May 2023 – Ann Davis Transition Society  Maple Ridge Power of Collaboration Victims and Survivors of Crime Week   Community Services Maple Ridge & Pitt Meadows (comservice.bc.ca)	Maple Ridge Power of Collaboration Victims and Survivors of Crime Week   Community Services Maple Ridge & Pitt Meadows (comservice.bc.ca)	Maple Ridge Power of Collaboration Victims and Survivors of Crime Week   Community Services Maple Ridge & Pitt Meadows (comservice.bc.ca)	Victoria VSAC: GK Trivia Night General Knowledge Trivia Night   Facebook	20
21		22	23	24	25	26	27
28		29	30	31			

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				Online Event CCRR: Workshop CCRR's Make and Take Summer Workshop - June 1 from 6:30-8:00pm   Community Services Maple Ridge & Pitt Meadows (comservice.bc.ca)	Mission SARA: Fundraiser Events/Community Calendar — SARA for Women	3
4 Surrey The Centre: 2K Dash Upcoming Events – The Centre for Child Development (the- centre.org)	5	6	7 Online Event CCRR: Inclusion Wshop CCRR's How Imagination Can Inform Inclusion Workshop - June 7th from 6:30-8:30pm   Community Services Maple Ridge & Pitt Meadows (comservice.bc.ca)	8	9	10

#### Vancouver

Rape Relief: Walk

Walk for Rape Relief
2023 - Vancouver
Rape Relief &
Women's Shelter
(rapereliefshelter.bc.ca)

11	12	13 Online Event CCRR: Early Childhood	14  Cilliwack  Ann Davis TS: Breakfast	15	16	17
		CCRR's Essential Guide for Early Childhood Educators Part 2 Workshop - June 13 from 6:30- 8:30pm   Community Services Maple Ridge & Pitt Meadows (comservice.bc.ca)	8th Annual Drive Thru Breakfast   Facebook			
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	

## July -- 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

## August -- 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	Surrey The Centre: Golf Event 2023 Centre Golf Tournament The Centre for Child Development (the- centre.org)	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

## September -- 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	Summerland Elizabeth Fry: Event Canvas & Cork   Facebook  Quesnel QWRC: TBTN Evening Take Back the Night   Facebook	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
Vancouver Women's Centre: 10K Welcome - Downtown Eastside Women's Centre (dewc.ca)	25	26	27	Campbell River Family Services: Training Events & Courses - Campbell River Family Services (crfamilyservices.ca)	29	30

#### October -- 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5  Dawson Creek  SPCRS: Chalk the Walk  Chalk The Walk    Facebook	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14  Langley City The Centre: Gala Event 2023 Gala of Hope The Centre for Child Development (the-centre.org)  Duncan  CWAVS: Comedy Event ECL Productions presents Alex Mackenzie's Hungry for Laughs Comedy Tour Duncan!   Facebook
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	Port Alberni Sage Haven: Event Annual Garage Sale Supporting Sage Haven Society (Sat & Sun)   Facebook

29 30 31

Port Alberni

Sage Haven: Event

Annual Garage Sale
Supporting Sage
Haven Society (Sat & Sun) | Facebook

#### November -- 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday 1	Thursday 2	Friday 3	Saturday 4
5	6	7	8	9 Abbotsford SARA: Comedy Night Comedy Night Show — SARA for Women	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25  Maple Ridge  Comm Serve: Auction  20th Annual Shop with a Purpose Silent  Auction - November  25th from 12:00pm- 4:00pm   Community  Services Maple Ridge & Pitt Meadows
26 Abbotsford Archway: Breakfast Archway Toys for Tots Christmas Breakfast presented by Clarion   Facebook	27	28	29	30  Vancouver  Mosaic: Against GBV  Gender Based  Violence: 16 Days of  Activism MOSAIC  Events (mosaicbc.org)		(comservice.bc.ca)

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
					1	Vancouver VRR: Film Screening Film Screening of Women Talking - Montreal Massacre Memorial (part 1) - Vancouver Rape Relief & Women's Shelter (rapereliefshelter.bc.ca)
Vancouver VRR: Menorial Event In Conversation - Montreal Massacre Memorial (part 2) - Vancouver Rape Relief & Women's Shelter (rapereliefshelter.bc.ca)	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23

End -- 2023